
Please

Select

Advertisement

Size and Description

(width x height)

Full Payment

by July 10th, 2019

○ $600.00

○ $475.00

○ $800.00

○ $700.00

○ $850.00

○ $1,000.00

○ $2,300.00

○ $90.00

○ $180.00

$820.00

$1,000.00

$1,180.00

$2,700.00

$98.00

Announce a simcha, anniversary, yahrtzeit, or send a special message to someone in our calendar!

Advertisement Submission Deadline: July 15th, 2019. All submitted ads should be in PDF format.

Advertisement Submission Deadline: July 15th, 2019. All submitted ads should be in PDF format.

Payment made

after July 10th, 2019

$700.00

$520.00

$940.00


