Please Select	Advertisement Size and Description <i>(width x height)</i>	Full Payment by July 10th, 2019	<i>Payment made after July 10th, 2019</i>
0	Full Block - Calendar Pages (1 Month) - 10 3/8" x 1 ¾"	\$600.00	\$700.00
0	Half Block - Calendar Pages (1 Month) - 5" x 1 ¾"	\$475.00	\$520.00
0	Full Page - 7 ½" x 10"	\$800.00	\$940.00
0	Inside Cover - Half Page - 7 ½" x 4 ¾"	\$700.00	\$820.00
0	Inside Cover – Full Page - 7 ½" x 10"	\$850.00	\$1,000.00
0	Back Cover – Full Page - 7 ½" x 10"	\$1,000.00	\$1,180.00
0	1 Day Box Per Month - Calendar Pages - 1 ¾" x 1 ¾"	\$2,300.00	\$2,700.00
0	Business Card - 3 ½" x 2"	\$90.00	\$98.00
0	Personal Greeting Day Box - 1 ¾" x 1 ¾" Announce a simcha, anniversary, yahrtzeit, or send a special message to someone in our calendar! \$180.00		

Advertisement Submission Deadline: July 15th, 2019. All submitted ads should be in PDF format.

Advertisement Submission Deadline: July 15th, 2019. All submitted ads should be in PDF format.